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VIII Trofeu Aquamàsters
BARCELONA, 11/5/2024

Prova 18 Masc., 50m  Esquena Open
11/5/2024 - 18:00 Resultats
CIR 28.08 PALLARES PELAYO, Boris ESP L´HOSPITALET LLOBREGAT 22/4/2017
CR 28.59 PALLARES PELAYO, Boris ESP BARCELONA 29/4/2023

Classificació ANY Temps CAT CLUBS

Open

1. RODRIGUEZ RAMOS, Eric 95 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 29.95 612 612,00
2. RIOS PRIETO, David 77 C.N. Premià 31.00 702 702,00
3. SANTIN SICA, Bruno Andrés 91 C.E. Mediterrani 31.54 530 530,00
4. SICILIA LOPEZ, Sergio 78 C.N. Granollers 31.82 649 649,00
5. NAVARRO GUILLÉN, Javier 87 C.N. Aquamàsters 32.18 538 538,00
6. MORALES ROBERT, Daniel 77 C.N. Aquamàsters 32.20 627 627,00
7. TORREBLANCA VERA, David 83 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 32.38 588 588,00
8. ROJAS ECHEVERS, C. 87 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 32.41 527 527,00
9. CAJAL TREVIÑO, Lucas 99 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 33.04 456 456,00

10. VITALE, Luciano 83 C.E. Mediterrani 35.23 456 456,00
11. WANDERS, Bastiaan 69 U.E. D'Horta 35.41 551 551,00
12. BULAT BARREIRO, Sergio 66 C.N. Salou 36.02 523 523,00
13. GREGORI BARRERA, Victor 00 C.N. Barcelona 36.79 330 330,00
14. TRILLO LOZANO, Victor 69 C.N. Sitges 38.50 428 428,00
15. FERRER DIAZ, Juan 75 C.N. Aquamàsters 38.54 365 365,00

LACUNZA CAMARA, Etor 74 GEiEG 38.54 391 391,00
17. CONTRERAS BLANCO, Domingo 71 C.N. Aquamàsters 40.12 347 -
18. FERNANDEZ ALTABAS, Ruben 79 C.N. Cornellà 42.74 268 268,00
19. GARCIA BLANCO, Sergio 71 C.N. Sant Andreu 42.75 287 287,00
20. MORALES ALEJANDRE, Emilio Jose84 C.N. Cerdanyola 45.05 218 218,00
21. BARBERÀ MORENO, Samuel 93 C.N. Cerdanyola 47.40 156 156,00
22. LLEWELLYN, Anthony 58 C.N. Sitges 1:00.87 131 131,00
23. GARCIA CARRETERO, Francesc 54 Club Nagi 1:02.96 150 150,00

DNS NEBOT PUIG, Lluis 71 C.N. Calella -
BX GUERRERO SEÑAS, Jose Manuel 80 C.E. Panteres Grogues -
BX D'AGOSTINI, Gian Paolo 67 C.N. Swimfaster Salt -

20+

1. GREGORI BARRERA, Victor 00 C.N. Barcelona 36.79 330 330,00

25+

1. RODRIGUEZ RAMOS, Eric 95 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 29.95 612 612,00
2. CAJAL TREVIÑO, Lucas 99 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 33.04 456 456,00

30+

1. SANTIN SICA, Bruno Andrés 91 C.E. Mediterrani 31.54 530 530,00
2. BARBERÀ MORENO, Samuel 93 C.N. Cerdanyola 47.40 156 156,00

35+

1. NAVARRO GUILLÉN, Javier 87 C.N. Aquamàsters 32.18 538 538,00
2. ROJAS ECHEVERS, C. 87 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 32.41 527 527,00

40+

1. TORREBLANCA VERA, David 83 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 32.38 588 588,00
2. VITALE, Luciano 83 C.E. Mediterrani 35.23 456 456,00
3. MORALES ALEJANDRE, Emilio Jose84 C.N. Cerdanyola 45.05 218 218,00

BX GUERRERO SEÑAS, Jose Manuel 80 C.E. Panteres Grogues -
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Prova 18, Masc., 50m  Esquena

45+

1. RIOS PRIETO, David 77 C.N. Premià 31.00 702 702,00
2. SICILIA LOPEZ, Sergio 78 C.N. Granollers 31.82 649 649,00
3. MORALES ROBERT, Daniel 77 C.N. Aquamàsters 32.20 627 627,00
4. FERRER DIAZ, Juan 75 C.N. Aquamàsters 38.54 365 365,00
5. FERNANDEZ ALTABAS, Ruben 79 C.N. Cornellà 42.74 268 268,00

50+

1. LACUNZA CAMARA, Etor 74 GEiEG 38.54 391 391,00
2. CONTRERAS BLANCO, Domingo 71 C.N. Aquamàsters 40.12 347 -
3. GARCIA BLANCO, Sergio 71 C.N. Sant Andreu 42.75 287 287,00

DNS NEBOT PUIG, Lluis 71 C.N. Calella -

55+

1. WANDERS, Bastiaan 69 U.E. D'Horta 35.41 551 551,00
2. BULAT BARREIRO, Sergio 66 C.N. Salou 36.02 523 523,00
3. TRILLO LOZANO, Victor 69 C.N. Sitges 38.50 428 428,00

BX D'AGOSTINI, Gian Paolo 67 C.N. Swimfaster Salt -

65+

1. LLEWELLYN, Anthony 58 C.N. Sitges 1:00.87 131 131,00

70+

1. GARCIA CARRETERO, Francesc 54 Club Nagi 1:02.96 150 150,00

Class Punts T. Catalana Màster

1. RIOS PRIETO, David 77 C.N. Premià 31.00 702 702,00
2. SICILIA LOPEZ, Sergio 78 C.N. Granollers 31.82 649 649,00
3. MORALES ROBERT, Daniel 77 C.N. Aquamàsters 32.20 627 627,00
4. RODRIGUEZ RAMOS, Eric 95 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 29.95 612 612,00
5. TORREBLANCA VERA, David 83 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 32.38 588 588,00
6. WANDERS, Bastiaan 69 U.E. D'Horta 35.41 551 551,00
7. NAVARRO GUILLÉN, Javier 87 C.N. Aquamàsters 32.18 538 538,00
8. SANTIN SICA, Bruno Andrés 91 C.E. Mediterrani 31.54 530 530,00
9. ROJAS ECHEVERS, C. 87 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 32.41 527 527,00

10. BULAT BARREIRO, Sergio 66 C.N. Salou 36.02 523 523,00
11. CAJAL TREVIÑO, Lucas 99 C.N. Atl Barceloneta 33.04 456 456,00

VITALE, Luciano 83 C.E. Mediterrani 35.23 456 456,00
13. TRILLO LOZANO, Victor 69 C.N. Sitges 38.50 428 428,00
14. LACUNZA CAMARA, Etor 74 GEiEG 38.54 391 391,00
15. FERRER DIAZ, Juan 75 C.N. Aquamàsters 38.54 365 365,00
16. CONTRERAS BLANCO, Domingo 71 C.N. Aquamàsters 40.12 347 -
17. GREGORI BARRERA, Victor 00 C.N. Barcelona 36.79 330 330,00
18. GARCIA BLANCO, Sergio 71 C.N. Sant Andreu 42.75 287 287,00
19. FERNANDEZ ALTABAS, Ruben 79 C.N. Cornellà 42.74 268 268,00
20. MORALES ALEJANDRE, Emilio Jose84 C.N. Cerdanyola 45.05 218 218,00
21. BARBERÀ MORENO, Samuel 93 C.N. Cerdanyola 47.40 156 156,00
22. GARCIA CARRETERO, Francesc 54 Club Nagi 1:02.96 150 150,00
23. LLEWELLYN, Anthony 58 C.N. Sitges 1:00.87 131 131,00

DNS NEBOT PUIG, Lluis 71 C.N. Calella -
BX GUERRERO SEÑAS, Jose Manuel 80 C.E. Panteres Grogues -
BX D'AGOSTINI, Gian Paolo 67 C.N. Swimfaster Salt -


